 End of Life Notification
NACKA Series
SMT Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Technical Support: tpmg@niccomp.com
EOL_NACKA_20240917 NIC Components Corp.
 Page 1 of 3 www.niccomp.com
Issue Date: September 17th, 2024
ID#: 356376
Subject: NACKA End of Life Notification
Notification Type: End of Life
Effected NIC Products: NACKA Series
Effective Date: September 17th, 2024
Description: Due to low market demand NIC is discontinuing the NACKA series of V-chip aluminum
electrolytic capacitors.
Effective Date: September 17th, 2024
Last Order Date: March 31st, 2025
Last Ship Date: June 30th, 2025
EOL Part Number Capacitance Voltage Possible Alternative Comments
NACKA332M6.3V12.5X14TR15F 3300000000 6.3 N/A
NACKA332M6.3V12.5X14TR15WTF 3300000000 6.3 N/A
NACKA682M6.3V16X17TR15F 6800000000 6.3 NAZT682M6.3V16X17JLSF
NACKA682M6.3V16X17TR15WTF 6800000000 6.3 NAZT682M6.3V16X17JLSWF
NACKA222M10V12.5X14TR15F 2200000000 10 NAZT222M10V12.5X14KLBF
NACKA222M10V12.5X14TR15WTF 2200000000 10 NAZT222M10V12.5X14KLBWF
NACKA472M10V16X17TR15F 4700000000 10 NAZT472M10V16X17JLSF
NACKA472M10V16X17TR15WTF 4700000000 10 NAZT472M10V16X17JLSWF
NACKA682M10V18X17TR15F 6800000000 10 NAZT682M10V18X17.5JLSF Slightly higher profile
NACKA682M10V18X17TR15WTF 6800000000 10 NAZT682M10V18X17.5JLSWF Slightly higher profile
NACKA152M16V12.5X14TR15F 1500000000 16 NAZT152M16V12.5X14KLBF
NACKA152M16V12.5X14TR15WTF 1500000000 16 NAZT152M16V12.5X14KLBWF
NACKA332M16V16X17TR15F 3300000000 16 NAZT332M16V16X17JLSF
NACKA332M16V16X17TR15WTF 3300000000 16 NAZT332M16V16X17JLSWF
NACKA472M16V18X17TR15F 4700000000 16 NAZT472M16V18X17.5JLSF Slightly higher profile
NACKA472M16V18X17TR15WTF 4700000000 16 NAZT472M16V18X17.5JLSWF Slightly higher profile
NACKA102M25V12.5X14TR15F 1000000000 25 NAZT102M25V12.5X14KLBF
NACKA102M25V12.5X14TR15WTF 1000000000 25 NAZT102M25V12.5X14KLBWF
NACKA152M25V16X17TR15F 1500000000 25 NAZT152M25V16X17JLSF
NACKA152M25V16X17TR15WTF 1500000000 25 NAZT152M25V16X17JLSWF
NACKA222M25V16X17TR15F 2200000000 25 NAZT222M25V16X17JLSF
NACKA222M25V16X17TR15WTF 2200000000 25 NAZT222M25V16X17JLSWF
NACKA332M25V18X17TR15F 3300000000 25 NAZT332M25V18X17.5JLSF Slightly higher profile
NACKA332M25V18X17TR15WTF 3300000000 25 NAZT332M25V18X17.5JLSWF Slightly higher profile
NACKA471M35V12.5X14TR15F 470000000 35 NAZT471M35V12.5X14KLBF
NACKA471M35V12.5X14TR15WTF 470000000 35 NAZT471M35V12.5X14KLBWF
 End of Life Notification
NACKA Series
SMT Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
EOL_ NACKA_20240917 NIC Components Corp.
        Page 2 of 3
EOL Part Number Capacitance Voltage Possible Alternative Comments
NACKA681M35V12.5X14TR15F 680000000 35 NAZT681M35V12.5X14KLBF
NACKA681M35V12.5X14TR15WTF 680000000 35 NAZT681M35V12.5X14KLBWF
NACKA102M35V16X17TR15F 1000000000 35 NAZT102M35V16X17JLSF
NACKA102M35V16X17TR15WTF 1000000000 35 NAZT102M35V16X17JLSWF
NACKA152M35V16X17TR15F 1500000000 35 NAZT152M35V16X17JLSF
NACKA152M35V16X17TR15WTF 1500000000 35 NAZT152M35V16X17JLSWF
NACKA331M50V12.5X14TR15F 330000000 50 NAZT331M50V12.5X14KLBF
NACKA331M50V12.5X14TR15WTF 330000000 50 NAZT331M50V12.5X14KLBWF
NACKA391M50V12.5X14TR15F 390000000 50 NAZR391M50V12.5X14KLSF
NACKA391M50V12.5X14TR15WTF 390000000 50 NAZR391M50V12.5X14KLSWF
NACKA471M50V16X17TR15F 470000000 50 NAZT471M50V16X17JLSF
NACKA471M50V16X17TR15WTF 470000000 50 NAZT471M50V16X17JLSWF
NACKA561M50V16X17TR15F 560000000 50 NAZR561M50V16X17KSF
NACKA561M50V16X17TR15WTF 560000000 50 NAZR561M50V16X17KSWF
NACKA681M50V16X17TR15F 680000000 50 NAZT681M50V16X17JLSF
NACKA681M50V16X17TR15WTF 680000000 50 NAZT681M50V16X17JLSWF
NACKA102M50V16X17TR15F 1000000000 50 NAZT102M50V16X17JLSF
NACKA102M50V16X17TR15WTF 1000000000 50 NAZT102M50V16X17JLSWF
NACKA151M63V12.5X14TR15F 150000000 63 NAZT151M63V12.5X14JLBF
NACKA151M63V12.5X14TR15WTF 150000000 63 NAZT151M63V12.5X14JLBWF
NACKA221M63V12.5X14TR15F 220000000 63 NAZT221M63V12.5X14JLBF
NACKA221M63V12.5X14TR15WTF 220000000 63 NAZT221M63V12.5X14JLBF
NACKA471M63V16X17TR15F 470000000 63 NAZT471M63V16X17HLSF
NACKA471M63V16X17TR15WTF 470000000 63 NAZT471M63V16X17HLSWF
NACKA681M63V18X17TR15F 680000000 63 NAZR681M63V18X17KSF
NACKA681M63V18X17TR15WTF 680000000 63 NAZR681M63V18X17KSWF
NACKA680M80V12.5X14TR15F 68000000 80 NAZR680M80V12.5X14KSF
NACKA680M80V12.5X14TR15WTF 68000000 80 NAZR680M80V12.5X14KSWF
NACKA101M80V12.5X14TR15F 100000000 80 NAZT101M80V12.5X14HLBF
NACKA101M80V12.5X14TR15WTF 100000000 80 NAZT101M80V12.5X14HLBWF
NACKA151M80V12.5X14TR15F 150000000 80 NAZT151M80V12.5X14HLBF
NACKA151M80V12.5X14TR15WTF 150000000 80 NAZT151M80V12.5X14HLBWF
NACKA331M80V16X17TR15F 330000000 80 NAZT331M80V16X17HLSF
NACKA331M80V16X17TR15WTF 330000000 80 NAZT331M80V16X17HLSWF
NACKA471M80V18X17TR15F 470000000 80 NAZT471M80V18X17.5HLSF
NACKA471M80V18X17TR15WTF 470000000 80 NAZT471M80V18X17.5HLSWF
NACKA470M100V12.5X14TR15F 47000000 100 NAZT470M100V12.5X14HLBF
NACKA470M100V12.5X14TR15WTF 47000000 100 NAZT470M100V12.5X14HLBWF
NACKA680M100V12.5X14TR15F 68000000 100 NAZT680M100V12.5X14HLBF
NACKA680M100V12.5X14TR15WTF 68000000 100 NAZT680M100V12.5X14HLBWF
 End of Life Notification
NACKA Series
SMT Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
EOL_ NACKA_20240917 NIC Components Corp.
        Page 3 of 3
EOL Part Number Capacitance Voltage Possible Alternative Comments
NACKA101M100V16X17TR15F 100000000 100 NAZT101M100V16X17HLSF
NACKA101M100V16X17TR15WTF 100000000 100 NAZT101M100V16X17HLSWF
NACKA151M100V16X17TR15F 150000000 100 NAZT151M100V16X17HLSF
NACKA151M100V16X17TR15WTF 150000000 100 NAZT151M100V16X17HLSWF
NACKA221M100V18X17TR15F 220000000 100 NAZR221M100V18X17KSF
NACKA221M100V18X17TR15WTF 220000000 100 NAZR221M100V18X17KSWF
NACKA331M100V18X17TR15F 330000000 100 NAZT331M100V18X22HLSF Slightly higher profile
NACKA331M100V18X17TR15WTF 330000000 100 NAZT331M100V18X22HLSWF Slightly higher profile
Prepared by NIC
Components TPMG, tpmg@niccomp.com